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With Whatcom’s flexible and supportive online program
students can:

- Enroll online from home, earn credits toward their degree, and
arrive for classes on campus later.

- Enroll concurrently at Whatcom and other U.S. colleges/
universities, earning credits that will count toward a degree at
institutions across the country.

- Save thousands of dollars on tuition and living costs by enrolling
at Whatcom Community College and earning transferable
credits that are accepted at top universities.



By earning up to a year of credits studying online from anywhere in the world, the 
community college-to-university transfer path becomes even
more affordable.
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Tuition
Credit Class Costs Important dates

Application Deadline

Note: Tuition costs are an estimate and subject to change

Sept 21

Dec 10

Fall 2021

Dec 10

Jan 5

Mar 25

Winter 2022

Apr 5

5

10

15

1

2

3

Admission Requirements

1. International Student Online application form
Found at www.whatcom.edu/international
at ‘Apply Now’

2. High school and / or college transcripts
3. Copy of Passport
4. Completion of at least grade 10 (or equivalent)
5. Be at least 16 years old
6. Demonstration of high academic standing

(based on most recent transcripts)
7. English proficiency

Students can demonstrate English proficiency
throughs standardized test scores (TOEFL 71,
IELTS 6.0, Duolingo 95, and others).
Students without standardized test scores can
receive free online English assessment from
Whatcom Community College.

8. College-level math proficiency
Math placement will be done through consul-

    tation with Whatcom Community College ad-
    visors, based on students’ high school tran-
    scripts.
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Important dates

Application Deadline-
Online Classes

Online Orientation

Quarter Begins

Quarter Ends

Sep. 1

Fall 2023

Sep. 12

Sep 19

Dec 8

Winter 2024

Dec. 1

Dec 14

Jan 3

Mar 22

Spring 2024

Mar. 1

Mar 21

Apr 3

Jun 14

Summer 2024

May 24

Jun 13

Jun 24

Aug.16

5

10

15

1

2

3

$1,671.35

$3,322.70

$3,699.10
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#WhatcomAlumni

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, BERKELEY

2019 FORBES UNDER 30 SCHOLAR


